Jun 03 2024 (15:21) India Rail Info 1

Santragachi - Ajmer Weekly Express (PT)/18009 - Exp - SER
MNV/Mungaoli to GUNA/Guna Junction
1h 30m - 90 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SRC  |Santragachi junction 13:00 1T 0 76 |5 SER
2 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 14:25 14:30 5m |4 |1 108 |75 |39 |SER
3 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 16:17 16:22 5m |3 |1 241 |49 |159 |SER
4 |MURI |MuriJunction 18:28 18:30 2m (1 |1 344 (32 [251 [SER
5 BRKA |Barkakana Junction 20:20 20:30 10m |3 |1 402 |76 337 |ECR
6 TORI  |Tori Junction 21:35 21:37 2m |2 |1 485 |81 ECR
7 |DTO |DaltonGanj 22:51 22:53 2m |1 |1 585 |35 |[234 |ECR
8 GHD |Garhwa Road Junction 23:50 23:55 5m (1 |1 619 |63 |186 |ECR
9 CPU  |Chopan 02:10 02:30 20m (2 |2 760 |26 |[169 |ECR
10 [SGRL |Singrauli 04:52 04:57 5m (2 (2 |823 |47 |[374 |ECR
11 |KMZ |Katni Murwara 10:50 11:00 10m |2 |2 |1097 |79 WCR
12 |DMO |Damoh 12:23 12:25 2m |1 |2 |1206 |66 WCR
13 [SGO |Saugor 13:35 13:40 5m |2 |2 1283 |38 |513 [WCR
14 |MNV |Mungaoli 16:18 16:20 2m |2 |2 1383 (83 |505 |WCR
15 [ASKN [Ashok Nagar 16:53 16:55 2m |1 |2 |1428 |48 |500 |WCR
16 |GUNA |Guna Junction 17:50 18:00 10m (1 |2 [1472 |60 |[476 |[WCR
17 |BAZ |Baran 19:58 20:00 2m (3 |2 [1591 |50 [264 |[WCR
18 |KOTA |Kota Junction 21:20 21:40 20m |4 |2 1657 (46 [253 |WCR
19 |CNA |Chanderiya 01:15 07:30 15m 3 1821 |80 WR
20 |BHL |Bhilwara 02:05 02:10 5m (1 (3 |1867 |55 [414 [NWR
21 |AII Ajmer Junction 04:35 5 |3 1999 |- 482 |NWR

Jun 03 2024 (15:21) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



